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Preliminary 2024-2025 Calendar 
 

Please check our website innovativeschool.org/calendar  
for updates and to download events 

 
Monday, August 12-13 Elementary Level New Teachers First Days 
Wednesday, August 14 Elementary All Teachers 
Monday, August 19 Foundation Level Teachers First Day 
Tuesday, August 20 Foundation & Elementary Level New Family Orientation (Adults Only) 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, August 21 Elementary Level First Day of School 
Friday, August 23  Foundation Level Drop-in Visiting Day 10:00 AM-11:00 AM 
Monday, August 26 Foundation Level First Day of School/First Day of After School Enrichments 
Monday, August 26 PTO Welcome Bagel Breakfast 
Monday, September 2 NO SCHOOL Labor Day (All Levels) 
Wednesday, September 4 Elementary Level jLAB Workshops Begin 
Monday, September 16 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development 
Tuesday, September 17 Welcome Back to School Night 6:30PM 
Thursday, September 26 PTO Back to School Happy Hour 
Thursday, September 26 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for 5th Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Wednesday, October 2 Erev Rosh Hashanah /Half Day for All /No Afterschool Programs 
Thursday, October 3 NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, October 4 NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, October 11 NO SCHOOL Erev Yom Kippur 
Thursday, October 10 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for 4th Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Monday, October 14 PTO Bagel Breakfast 
Wednesday, October 16 Erev Sukkot No jLAB/No Elementary ASE 
Thursday, October 17 NO SCHOOL Sukkot 
Wednesday October 23 No jLAB 
Thursday, October 24 NO SCHOOL Simchat Torah 
Monday, October 28-Nov. 1 Picture Week 
Thursday, October 31 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Kindergarten Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Tuesday, November 5  NO SCHOOL Election Day/Teacher Professional Development (All Levels incl. ITL) 
Monday, November 11 NO SCHOOL Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 14 PTO Holiday Bazaar 
Monday, November 18-22 Book Fair 
Thursday, November 14 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for 3rd Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Thursday, November 21 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for 2nd Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Monday, November 25-29 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 2 PTO Bagel Breakfast 
Friday, December 6 NO SCHOOL Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, December 12 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for 1st Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Friday, December 20 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development 
Wednesday, December 25 Hanukkah begins in the evening 
Monday, December 23-Jan. 3 NO SCHOOL Winter Break 
Monday, January 6 School Resumes 
Wednesday, January 15 PTO Snow Day/Ice Skating 
Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, January 27 PTO Bagel Breakfast 
Saturday, February 1 Sholomfest at Temple Beth Sholom 
Thursday, February 13 Tu B’Shvat 
Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL President’s Day 
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Sunday, February 23 Mitzvah Day at Temple Beth Sholom 
Tuesday, February 25 Curriculum Night (Foundation & Elementary Levels) 6:30PM 
Monday, March 3 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development-Foundation Level/Pre-K Parent Teacher Conf. 
Monday, March 10 PTO Grandparents Breakfast 
Monday, March 10-13 Spring Book Fair 
Friday, March 14 Purim 
Monday, March 24-28 NO SCHOOL Spring Break  
Thursday, April 3 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising 1st Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Wednesday, April 9 PTO Daddy & Special People Breakfast 
Saturday, April 12 Passover begins at sundown 
Thursday, April 17 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising 2nd Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Friday, April 18 NO SCHOOL Last Day of Passover 
Tuesday, April 22 Earth Summit 
Thursday, April 24 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising 3rd Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Friday, April 25 jLAB K-1st Grade Shabbat 
Wednesday, April 30 PTO Mommy and Special People Breakfast 
Thursday, May 1 Yom Ha’atzmaut 
Monday, May 5-9 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Thursday, May 8 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising 4th Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 

Friday, May 9 NO SCHOOL Parent-Teacher Conferences for Foundation Level/Elementary Level-Professional 
Development 

Wednesday, May 14 Last Day of jLAB workshops 
Thursday, May 15 PTO End of Year Happy Hour  
Friday, May 16 Lag B’Omer 

Thursday, May 22 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising Kindergarten Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 

Monday, May 26 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 28  Pre-K Graduation 

Thursday, May 29 Foundation Level Last Day of School/Last Day ASE 

Friday, May 30 FL Teachers Last Day 
Monday, June 2 NO SCHOOL Shavuot 
Thursday, June 5 5th Grade Elementary Graduation 
Friday, June 6 Coffee & Conversation w/Stacy for Rising 5th Grade Parents 8:45-9:30 AM 
Wednesday, June 11 Elementary Level Last Day of School 

 
 
 


